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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA

71752981
77362190
9947891
9947934
9947934

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
LPR

BOSCH
BOSCH

E.T.F.

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER
METELLI
METELLI

NK

GALFER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SPIDAN
KAGER
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

MGA

JURID

JURID
BENDIX
VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
MAPCO
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SWAG

QH Benelux
PEX

058810
05P687
0986424544
0986424544
120770
13046071142
16093
16093
181348
2200791
2200791
222363
2343902
2318101
2318101
231811751
258810
258810
26285
26285
32675
350642
363702160351
37132

548
571949J
571949J
5719728B
598605
598605
6113392
6536
688281
70916093
7134

7541
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